The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 14th day of July 19 94 this day of 19			STATUT (In	dividual or C	SS RANTY DEED	ol <u>m94</u> Page 218	
his property is fee of liens and encumbraces, EXCEPT	Bassie autocontra di P					, Grai	ntor,
SEE ATTACHED EXHBIT "A" SEE ATTACHED EXHBIT "A" Subject to reservations and restrictions of record, rights of way, and easements of record and those apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage. The ore consideration for this convergence is 5	conveys and warrants to	TIM	BURR, INC.	, AN OREGO	ON CORPORATION	, Grat	ntee,
This property is free of liens and encombinates, EXCEPT Subject to reservations and restrictions of record, rights of way, and easements of record and those apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage. The true consideration for this convegance is \$O	the following described	real property in (the County of	Klama	: h	and State of Oregon.	
This property is free of liens and encombinates, EXCEPT Subject to reservations and restrictions of record, rights of way, and easements of record and those apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage. The true consideration for this convegance is \$O							
This property is free of liens and encombinates, EXCEPT Subject to reservations and restrictions of record, rights of way, and easements of record and those apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage. The true consideration for this convegance is \$O		SFF AT	CHED EXHBT	т "А"			
Subject to reservations and restrictions of record, fights of very fights of ver		266 611					
Subject to reservations and restrictions of record, fights of very fights of ver							
Subject to reservations and restrictions of record, fights of very fights of ver							
Subject to reservations and restrictions of record, fights of very fights of ver							
Subject to reservations and restrictions of record, fights of very fights of ver							
Subject to reservations and restrictions of record, fights of very fights of ver							
Subject to reservations and restrictions of record, fights of very first irrigation of record and those apparent upon the land. contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage. Ind. contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$							
Subject to reservations and restrictions of recold, fights of addy first irrigation of record and those apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage. he true consideration for this conveyance is \$			11月 11月1日日 - 11月1日 11月1日日 - 11月1日日				
Subject to reservations and restrictions of recold, fights of addy first irrigation of record and those apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage. he true consideration for this conveyance is \$		· •	EVCEDT				
Antob uits Of its board of directors. CHARLES T. DUVAL CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of	HIS INSTRUMENT W	ILL NOT ALLOWU REGULATIONS.	ISE OF THE PRO BEFORE SIGNI	NG OR ACCE	TING THIS INSTRUM	PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VI	21.7
Charles J. Duval CHARLES T. DUVAL STATE OF OREGON, County of	PPROVED USES AND	TO DETERMINE	ANT LIMITO OF	TAWSUITSA	GAINST FARMING OF	FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFIN	ED
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me his <u>14th</u> day of <u>July</u> 19 <u>94</u> by <u>Charles T. Duval</u> OFFICIAL SEAL by <u>OFFICIAL SEAL</u> by <u>O</u>	PPROVED USES AND DRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u>	TO DETERMINE		문화가 되다.	ter in the second	FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFIN	50
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>)ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me his <u>14th</u> day of <u>July</u> 19 <u>94</u> by <u>Charles T. Duval</u> My commission expires: 12-19-96 After recording return to: Timm Burr, Inc. 325 Main Street, Suite 203 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Undi a change is required all as statements shall be sent to the &II wing address: Timm Burr,. Inc.	APPROVED USES AND DRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u>	TO DETERMINE		문화가 되다.	ter in the second	FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFIN	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	PPROVED USES AND DRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u>	TO DETERMINE		문화가 되다.	ter in the second	FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFIN	101
STATE OF OREGON, County of	APPROVED USES AND DRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board Charles T	ay of <u>July</u> of directors.		문화가 되다.	ter in the second	FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFIN	101
STATE OF OREGON, County of	PPROVED USES AND ORS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board Charles T	ay of <u>July</u> of directors.		문화가 되다.	ter in the second	FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFIN	50
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me his 14th day of July 19 94 by Charles T. Duval by OFFICIAL SEAL by OFFICIAL SEAL a corporation OFFICIAL SEAL a wo commission expires: 12-19-96 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 12-19-96 THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE This space THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE Until a change is requisited all as statements shall be sent to the fill wing address: Timm Burr, Inc. Inclassion expires: Timm Burr, Inc. Time data statements shall be sent to	PPROVED USES AND ORS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board Charles T	ay of <u>July</u> of directors.		문화가 되다.	corporate grantor, it	has caused its name to be signed	50
by	PPROVED USES AND PRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board Charles T. DU CHARLES T. DU	ay of <u>July</u> of directors.	19	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON. Co	has caused its name to be signed E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	ed I
of	PPROVED USES AND PRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board Charles T CHARLES T. DU STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in	O TO DETERMINE _ day of <u>July</u> of directors. <u>Duva</u> VAL County of <u>K</u> istrument was ac	19_	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instru	has caused its name to be signed E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ounty of ument was acknowledged before	ed t
Image is requested all as statements shall be sent to the & II wing address: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	PPROVED USES AND RS 30.930. ATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board CHARLES T. DU CHARLES T. DU TATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in his <u>14th</u> da	County of <u>July</u> County of <u>K</u> <u>K</u>	19_	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instru- day	E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ounty of	ed t)s)s e
My commission expires: 12-19-96 After recording return to: Timm Burr, Inc. 325 Main Street, Suite 203 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Juli a change is requested all as statements shall be sent to the fill wing address: Timm Burr, Inc.	PPROVED USES AND PRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board CHARLES T. DU CHARLES T. DU STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in his <u>14th</u> da	County of <u>July</u> County of <u>K</u> <u>K</u>	19_	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instru- day	E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT unty of unty of of19 OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM)s)s
After recording return to: Timm Burr, Inc. 325 Main Street, Suite 203 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Juli a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fill wing address: Timm Burr, Inc.	PPROVED USES AND PRS 30.930. PATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board CHARLES T. DU CHARLES T. DU STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in his <u>14th</u> da	County of <u>July</u> County of <u>K</u> <u>K</u>	19_	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instru- day	E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT unty of unty of of19 OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM	ed t)s)se n
After recording return to: Timm Burr, Inc. 325 Main Street, Suite 203 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all ax statements shall be sent to the fill wing address: Timm Burr, Inc.	PPROVED USES AND PRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board CHARLES T. DU STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in his <u>14th</u> da by Charles T. DU	County of <u>July</u> County of <u>K</u> <u>K</u>	19_	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instr day	E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT unty of unty of of19 OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM	ed b
Timm Burr, Inc. 325 Main Street, Suite 203 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requisted all as statements shall be sent to the fill wing address: Timm Burr, Inc.	APPROVED USES AND DRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board <u>CHARLES T. DUN</u> CHARLES T. DUN STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in his <u>14th</u> dr by <u>Charles T. Dun</u> Notary Public for Oregon	County of <u>July</u> County of <u>K</u> County of <u>K</u> val	19_	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instr day orporation, of weather no orporation, of weather no orporation expires:	E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT outry of	ed b
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 <u>NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP</u> Until a change is requisited all tax statements shall be sent to the fill wing address: Timm Burr,. Inc.	APPROVED USES AND DATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board Charles T. DU CHARLES T. DU STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in his <u>14th</u> da by Charles T. Du Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	County of <u>July</u> County of <u>K</u> County of <u>K</u> val	19_	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instr day orporation, of weather no orporation, of weather no orporation expires:	E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT outry of	ed b
Until a change is requisted all tax statements shall be sent to the fill wing address: Timm Burr,. Inc.	APPROVED USES AND DATED this <u>14th</u> resolution of its board <u>ATED this 14th</u> resolution of its board <u>CHARLES T. DUN</u> STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in this <u>14th</u> dr by <u>Charles T. Dun</u> <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u> My commission expires: After recording neturn to: <u>Timm Burr</u> , In	A DETERMINE day of <u>July</u> of directors. <u>Juva</u> <u>VAL</u> County of <u>K</u> istrument was ac ay of <u>July</u> val <u>Lulux</u> 12-19-96	1.amath Lamath Lamowledged bef 19 94	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instr day orporation, of weather no orporation, of weather no orporation expires:	E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT outry of	ed b
Timm Burr,. Inc.	APPROVED USES AND DRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board <u>Charles T</u> . DU CHARLES T. DU STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in this <u>14th</u> da by <u>Charles T</u> . Du Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: After recording neturn to: Timm Burr, In 325 Main Stre	County of <u>July</u> vAL <u>County of K</u> strument was ac ay of <u>July</u> val <u>12-19-96</u>	19 1.amath 1.amath 1.amath 1.amath 1.amath 1.amath 1.amath	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instr day orporation, of weather no orporation, of weather no orporation expires:	E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT outry of	ed b
225 Main Street Suite 203	APPROVED USES AND DRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board <u>CHARLES T. DUV</u> CHARLES T. DUV STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in this <u>14th</u> dr oy Charles T. Du <u>Charles T. Duv</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: After recording neturn to: Timm Burr, In 325 Main Stree Klamath Falls NAME, ADDRE	A County of July of directors.	12 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instr day orporation, of weather no orporation, of weather no orporation expires:	E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT outry of	ed b
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	APPROVED USES AND DRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u> esolution of its board <u>CHARLES T. DU</u> CHARLES T. DU STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in this <u>14th</u> da by <u>Charles T. Du</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: After recording neturn to: Timm Burr, In 325 Main Stree Klamath Falls <u>NAME</u> , ADDRE	A County of <u>July</u> of directors. <u>July</u> of directors. <u>July</u> VAL County of <u>K</u> istrument was ac ay of <u>July</u> val <u>12-19-96</u> nc. set, Suite 20 5, Oregon 976 ESS ZIP atements shall be sent to the Enc.	19 1.amath 1.a	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instr day orporation, of weather no orporation, of weather no orporation expires:	E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT outry of	ed b
1. 「「」」「」」「」」」「」」」「」」「「」」「」」」「」」」「「」」「「」」	APPROVED USES AND DRS 30.930. DATED this <u>14th</u> resolution of its board <u>CHARLES T. DUN</u> STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in this <u>14th</u> da by <u>Charles T. DUN</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: After recording return to: Timm Burr, In 325 Main Stree Klamath Falls <u>NAME</u> , ADDRF Until a change is requisted all tas st Timm Burr, I 325 Main Stree	A county of <u>July</u> of directors. <u>July</u> of directors. <u>July</u> vAL County of <u>K</u> istrument was ac ay of <u>July</u> val <u>12-19-96</u> nc. s, Oregon 976 <u>ESS ZIP</u> Latements shall be sent to the Inc. set, Suite 20 s, Oregon 976	12	94 If a	CORPORATI TE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing instr day orporation, of weather no orporation, of weather no orporation expires:	E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT outry of	ed 1

21874

EXHIBIT "A"

	그는 것 같은 것 같
PARCEL 1:	The ElNWLSWLNEL of Section 10, Township 41, South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. (Traxler)
PARCEL 2:	Lots 20 and 21 in Block 8, Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit Plat No. 1, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. (Riley)
PARCEL 3:	Lot 36, Blockl, Mountain Lakes Homesites, Tract No. 1017, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. (Morgan)
PARCEL 4:	The N½N½NE; of Section 4, Township 37 South, Range 12 East of the the Willamatte Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. (Schwartz)
PARCEL 5:	Lot 14, Block 1, Mountain Lakes Homesites, Tract 1017, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. (Collins)
PARCEL 6:	The SELSELNEL of Section 33, Township 40 South, Range 7 East of the the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. (Bunton/Booker)
PARCEL 7:	The NELSELNEL of Section 33, Township 40 South, Range 7 East of the the Willamotte Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. (Nishimura)
PARCEL 8:	The SWLSELNEL of Section 33, Township 40 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM the SWLSELNEL of said Section 33. (Volpicelli)
PARCEL 9:	The EłWłSEłSWł and the WłNWłSEłSWł in Section 6, Township 41 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. (Missionary Baptist Church)
	The ElSELSW! in Section 6, Township 41 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. (Missionary Baptist Church)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

ñ

Filed f	or record at req July		Klamath 	County Title Co	the <u>15t</u> and duly recorded in Vol.	
		of	De	ens on Page	21873	<u></u> ,
FEE	\$35.00			Evelyn Biel By	hn County Clerk	alt.
						